
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 11 November 2020

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POWERFUL PAT Last start Masters winner GOS, 03/11/2020, R11, M 1M 1M 6P M2/2/3R. Walters 478547 4/0145

 2 BUCK'S FUTURE Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R4, C 4C 5C 1M M2/1/3S. Swain 476533 14/9222

 3 ROBBIE KNOWS Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 7M 1P 7M M2/1/1C. Kedwell 476616 12/0209

 4 TATACHILLA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 8M 5C 5C M2/2/3G. Hore 487031 12/0192

 5 MIDNIGHT JOYCE Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R5, P 8P 4C 1M M2/1/3M. Swift 476529 15/2166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ME ME MIA Last start winner WPK, 28/10/2020, R9, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1D. Smith 526353 5/3213

 2 DUCHESS ANNETTS Last start placegetter WPK, 28/10/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 529790 3/2246

 3 ZIPPING HONEY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 01/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2R. Tyler 523122 4/2250

 4 GOURMET LOVE Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1J. Cortis 520307 5/3200

 5 CHASING LIGHTS Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 521895 3/2187

 6 EBBY RAPPER Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3M. Eberand 522961 3/1123

 7 DELTA KADE Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0121

 8 LOYAL ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R9, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1D. Smith 493158 9/399
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P FFA 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUSH ME Weighted points score WAU, 17/10/2020, R10, Y 6Y 4P 2P 1/2S. Bell 488944 38/35231

 2 ZHUKOV Weighted points score DAP, 05/11/2020, R3, P 2P 3Y 4P 2/1/3C. Lovelee 498930 11/10287

 3 DUE WEST Last start Provincial winner DAP, 08/10/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/3L. Hannaford 499810 6/5294

 4 SASSY ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 28/10/2020, R10, P 2P 6Y 4P 4/1/2D. Smith 498955 11/4215

 5 SLIM SADIE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/10/2020, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/3N. Bendeich 494465 5/4234

 6 PRINCESS ANNETTS Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. Tyler 508285 5/4201

 7 GRAND WOLF Weighted points score GUN, 29/10/2020, R10, P 6P 3Y 5P 4/1/3C. Rosier 489679 12/10200

 8 CAPTURE WING Weighted points score CAS, 22/10/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/3J. Mcgrath 521157 5/4195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC EMGRAND Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 7C 4/1/3L. Azzopardi 520932 7/4238

 2 CUMBRIA DREAMING Last start winner WPK, 04/11/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2S. Fitch 521202 4/2249

 3 HUNDRED DEGREES Last start winner WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1S. Swain 523413 4/3244

 4 SPECIAL EFFECTS Last start winner WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 1P 5C 7P 5/2C. Proctor 528624 3/2132

 5 POLARISING Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1C 5/4M. Hardman 528522 2/1290

 6 TROUBLE AT MILL Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1A. Anderson 528595 5/3282

 7 CUMBRIA JIM Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 4C 5/2S. Fitch 521206 8/2238

 8 FIRESTONE ALLEY Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 3P 3C 8P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/7223

 9 TIRO SUNRISE Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2D. Robertson 526073 5/2213

 10 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3J. Lord 526406 2/1203

 11 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 528625 2/1202

 12 FREAKISH ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498957 5/2197

 13 MISS BON BON Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R11, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 529617 1/0183

 14 FLASH CORTIS Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Cortis 528043 1/0166

 15 TWISTED AGAIN Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/3S. Hazlett 523863 2/1113

 16 DERRY EXPRESS Last start Provincial winner GBN, 06/11/2020, R5, P 1P (FEL)C 3P 5/1J. Lord 529666 5/3334

 17 EL TIMMY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R11, P 4P 5C 2C 5/4M. Dawson 527601 2/0259

 18 NIGHT TRACKER Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R2, C 1C 1P 3C 5/3S. Swain 523091 4/2252

 19 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1Y 5/2M. Wilcox 522011 9/2241

 20 DANA BIG JOHNNY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 498484 6/1225

 21 CLASSY EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3L. Azzopardi 520931 3/1210

 22 APRIL JOY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1G. Summerfield 500213 4/3186

 23 ZIPPING CARLOS Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2P. Daly 517794 5/2184

 24 ZARA TIARA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3T. Campbell 521617 3/1171

 25 PEDRO LEE Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4G. Hore 530471 2/0169

 26 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3C. Carl 523421 2/1167

 27 RITZA RACHELLE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1J. Scerri 507348 4/3161

 28 TENNANT Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 2Y 5P 5/3J. Keller 499565 5/1159

 29 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4J. Cortis 528379 2/0159

 30 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 2C 8P 3P 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/2158

 31 WOMEN IN UNIFORM Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 8P 5/3A. Wade 499360 3/1150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2J. Davis 520526 6/2138

 33 HAPPY GO LUCKY Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 7C 5/1M. Swift 495933 5/4136

 34 OPEN SLATHER Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1R. Jones 492361 4/3135

 35 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1K. Chappelow 496960 5/4127

 36 GO BRO Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 522722 3/0126

 37 STRIKING Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1125

 38 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Carl 525704 1/0118

 39 SPLIT SOUND 4 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 7C 7P 7P 5/1A. Weise 496826 8/3115

 40 AFTER SIMMO Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 11 November 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CUMBRIA DREAMING Last start winner WPK, 04/11/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2S. Fitch 521202 4/2249

 2 HUNDRED DEGREES Last start winner WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1S. Swain 523413 4/3244

 3 SPECIAL EFFECTS Last start winner WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 1P 5C 7P 5/2C. Proctor 528624 3/2132

 4 POLARISING Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 1C 5/4M. Hardman 528522 2/1290

 5 TROUBLE AT MILL Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1A. Anderson 528595 5/3282

 6 CUMBRIA JIM Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 4C 5/2S. Fitch 521206 8/2238

 7 FIRESTONE ALLEY Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 3P 3C 8P 5/1S. Simonetta 488945 10/7223

 8 TIRO SUNRISE Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2D. Robertson 526073 5/2213

 9 LENNY CORTEZ Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 2P 6P 1P 5/3J. Lord 526406 2/1203

 10 FOUR FIVE Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 528625 2/1202

 11 FREAKISH ETHICS Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2D. Smith 498957 5/2197

 12 MISS BON BON Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R11, P 2P 8P 2P 5/4M. Hardman 529617 1/0183

 13 FLASH CORTIS Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4J. Cortis 528043 1/0166

 14 TWISTED AGAIN Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 3P 5Y 7P 5/3S. Hazlett 523863 2/1113

 15 DERRY EXPRESS Last start Provincial winner GBN, 06/11/2020, R5, P 1P (FEL)C 3P 5/1J. Lord 529666 5/3334

 16 EL TIMMY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R11, P 4P 5C 2C 5/4M. Dawson 527601 2/0259

 17 NIGHT TRACKER Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R2, C 1C 1P 3C 5/3S. Swain 523091 4/2252

 18 ROMAN REMISS Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1Y 5/2M. Wilcox 522011 9/2241

 19 DANA BIG JOHNNY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R4, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 498484 6/1225

 20 CLASSY EMGRAND Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3L. Azzopardi 520931 3/1210

 21 APRIL JOY Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1G. Summerfield 500213 4/3186

 22 ZIPPING CARLOS Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2P. Daly 517794 5/2184

 23 ZARA TIARA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3T. Campbell 521617 3/1171

 24 PEDRO LEE Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R4, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4G. Hore 530471 2/0169

 25 CARRY THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3C. Carl 523421 2/1167

 26 RITZA RACHELLE Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1J. Scerri 507348 4/3161

 27 TENNANT Weighted points score LIT, 07/11/2020, R6, Y 7Y 2Y 5P 5/3J. Keller 499565 5/1159

 28 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4J. Cortis 528379 2/0159

 29 MEDIO PASO Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 2C 8P 3P 5/2J. Finn 526257 4/2158

 30 WOMEN IN UNIFORM Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 8P 5/3A. Wade 499360 3/1150

 31 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2J. Davis 520526 6/2138
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 32 HAPPY GO LUCKY Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 7C 5/1M. Swift 495933 5/4136

 33 OPEN SLATHER Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R2, P 4P 1P 5P 5/1R. Jones 492361 4/3135

 34 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1K. Chappelow 496960 5/4127

 35 GO BRO Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4D. Sultana 522722 3/0126

 36 STRIKING Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1125

 37 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score WPK, 04/11/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 5/4C. Carl 525704 1/0118

 38 SPLIT SOUND 4 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 7C 7P 7P 5/1A. Weise 496826 8/3115

 39 AFTER SIMMO Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/087
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 1 CAWBORNE MARTY Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R6, P 2P (FEL)P 3C 1/2S. Dickinson 490155 20/16440

 2 SPRING BRIDGE Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 6M (FEL)P 1C 1/3S. Board 478006 19/15312

 3 HAMMER DOWN Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R5, C 3C 8C 3P 1/3M. Attard 493305 14/9278

 4 NO PROBLEM HERE Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/3M. Clayton 487665 12/10247

 5 CHRISSIE BANNER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R2, P 1P 7C 3P 3/1/3B. Gibbons 528820 11/7360

 6 MINOR MISS Last start Provincial winner DAP, 05/11/2020, R6, P 1P 6P 1C 3/1/3J. King 508714 5/3224

 7 EBBY JET POWER Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R3, C 4C 5C 1C 3/1/2M. Eberand 522962 14/8292

 8 REDSHIFT SEVEN Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 4C 1P 3P 3/1/3J. Little 522317 6/5260

 9 WYNBURN LILY Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R4, C 5C 4P 7P 3/1/2G. Jones 494012 10/9143
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING NISEKO Last start placegetter WPK, 07/10/2020, R2, P 2P M/1L. Adams 528599 0/0134

 2 LUCKY ACE Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 2P 4P M/1J. Lord 528175 0/0101

 3 SILVER BANNER Last start placegetter WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 3P 5P M/1B. Gibbons 528823 0/088

 4 NEWBURY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 03/11/2020, R1, P

GBN, 31/10/2020, R1, Y

5P 2P 2Y M/1G. Hore 531044 0/0124

 5 PRIVATE PARKING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 28/10/2020, R1, P

WPK, 21/10/2020, R2, P

6P 2P 2P M/1M. Knowles 522916 0/0118

 6 PURE CHARISMA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 06/11/2020, R2, P

RIC, 01/11/2020, R2, P

3P 3P 5P M/1P. Betar 520516 0/0114

 7 KYLIE KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 20/10/2020, R1, P 7P 4P 2P M/1M. Hardman 531438 0/0130

 8 DOUBLE BLUFF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/09/2020, R1, P 3P M/1J. Mackay 532552 0/0117

 9 AQUA MAISIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 05/11/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 4P M/1M. Clayton 520469 0/0116

 10 KING'S CROWN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 21/10/2020, R1, P 6P 2P M/1O. Langley 533157 0/092

 11 TESTIMONY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/10/2020, R3, Y 6P 6Y 3Y M/1G. Hore 524429 0/075

 12 NANGAR OPAL First start M/1D. Barnes 524971 0/00

 13 LUCKY ELEVEN First start M/1J. Lord 528173 0/00

 14 FASCINATE HANNAH First start M/1S. Hazlett 523975 0/00

 15 BERRIDALE RUBY First start M/1S. Hazlett 525685 0/00

 16 BUGATTI FLASH Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/056

 17 HAND BREAK Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2020, R2, P 4P 4P 4P M/1E. Kitchen 522790 0/064

 18 REALITY SAM Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R1, P 7P 4P M/1S. Scuglia 529198 0/048
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 1 TATACHILLA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R10, M 8M 5C 5C 2/1/3G. Hore 487031 12/3192
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 1 SHOW ME CONFETTI Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 6C 2P 1P 3/1/3C. Proctor 494107 10/8338

 2 SPLIT SOUND 1 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 7C 7P 7P 3/1/2A. Weise 496826 8/3115
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 1 REALLY UNREAL Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 2C 3P 4C 4/1/2J. Finn 494573 15/4244

 2 ARIA'S THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 5C 4P 2C 4/1/3J. Sing 494690 10/2182
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 1 TEMPER TEARS Last start placegetter WPK, 28/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3C 1P 5/3M. Hardman 526624 2/1276

 2 HAMPSHIRE Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R7, C 3C 3P 2P 5/4J. King 496951 5/0274
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